VOS B (40) Javelina
(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)

Pos Name Entry % Hep Card#
1. Merideth Judd 41.09 0 310048
2. David Montgomery 3942 0 200125
3. Adam Rodriguez 4174 0 130751
4. Frank Farley . 41.87 0 100118
5. Howard Reed 40.23 0 180343
6. Gary Nakamoto 36.25 0 30965
7. Kevin Botts 3884 0 100105
8. Mike Campbell 38.39 0 170046
9. Archie Sexton 4144 0 310221
10.Charlie Mullins 34.28 0 100046
11.John Adams 4155 0 20080
12.Ron Lipinski 4296 0 100133
1. Merideth Judd 10-1
Opponent Score R Sh %
Howard Reed 40/20 21 46 45865
Charlie Mullins 42/ 4 17 30 56.67
Gary Nakamoto 40/10 19 34 55.88
Mike Campbell 41/24 25 58 43.10
Kevin Botts 28/ 44 23 54 4259
David Montgomery 43/21 19 48 39.58
Ron Lipinski 42/ 3 15 24 6250
Frank Farley 40/ 33 21 52 40.38
Archie Sexton 40/19 15 44 34.09
John Adams 4117 18 38 47.37
Adam Rodriguez ~40/27 23 56 41.07

437 216 484 4463

3. Adam Rodriguez 8-3

Opponent Score R &Sh %
Mike Campbel 40/39 17 76 2237
Kevin Bofis 45/30 24 58 41.38
David Montgomery 31/45 13 48 2708
Howard Reed 42/20 22 42 52.38
Charlie Mullins 42/33 22 62 3548
Gary Nakamoto 41/19 24 54 4444
Archie Sexton 38/43 20 64 3125
John Adams 43/9 18 36 50.00
Frank Farley 43/34 23 58 39.66
Ron Lipinski 41/20 19 46 41.30
Merideth Judd _27/40 20 56 3571

433 222 600 37.00

5. Howard Reed 6-5

Opponent Score R Sh %
Merideth Judd 20/40 15 46 32.61
Archie Sexton 41/34 17 54 3148
John Adams 43/ 8 18 48 37.50
Adam Rodriguez 20142 14 42 33.33
Frank Farley 34145 20 54 37.04
Ron Lipinski 41/15 12 38 31.58
Charlie Mullins 42/ 11 16 42 38.10
Gary Nakamoto 40/22 18 44 4091
Mike Campbell 42/34 16 56 28.57
Kevin Botts 24/40 16 52 30.77
David Montgomery - 13/45 8 40 20.00

360 170 516 32.95

St

IN

OK
CO
AZ
KS
CA
AZ
NE
IN

AZ
OR
AZ

1020010 02/06/20

Won Lost Pts Rars HtH Ovr%
10 1 437 216 0O 3.54
9 7 423 192 0 0.71-
8 3 433 222 0 4.74-
6 5 433 234 0 4.37-
6 5 360 170 O 7.28-
5 6 347 189 O 1.38-
5] 6 379 184 0 5.51-
5 6 380 194 0 6.79-
4 7 299 171 0 11.75-
3 8 272 140 O 6.72-
3 8 287 129 0 14.33-
2 9 267 135 0 16.90-
2. David Montgomery 9-2
Opponent Score R
Archie Sexton 44/ 9 19
John Adams 41/22 17
Adam Rodriguez 45/ 31 18
Frank Farley 42137 3
Ron Lipinski 40/11 13
Merideth Judd 21/43 13
Mike Campbell 40/23 20
Charlie Mullins 40/16 14
Kevin Botts 41/24 15
Gary Nakamoto 24/41 15
Howard Reed 45/13 17

4. Frank Farley 6-5

Opponent
Gary Nakamoto

Mike Campbell
Kevin Botts

David Montgomery
Howard Reed
Charlie Mullins
John Adams
Merideth Judd
Adam Rodriguez
Archie Sexton

Ron Lipinski

6. Gary Nakamoto 5-6

Opponent
Frank Farley

Ron Lipinski
Merideth Judd
Archie Sexton
John Adams
Adam Raodriguez
Kevin Botts
Howard Reed
Charlie Mullins
David Monigomery
Mike Campbell

423 192 496

Score R
34/42 23
39/41 20
40/ 38 27
37/42 28
45/ 34 24
40/23 17
45/37 15
33/40 21
34/43 21
42/ 24 17
44/25 21
433 234
Score R
42/34 26
33/42 14
10/40 10
29/40 21
43/23 16
19/41 18
40/25 19
227140 13
26/42 18
41/24 19
42019 17
347 189

Sh

484
496
600
624
516
542
552
614
576
508
474
518

Sh
36
40
48
70
32
48
52
36
40
54
40

Sh
62
72
70
70
54
36
52
52
58
46
52

624

Sh
62
54
34
58
40
54
48
44
58
54
38

542

R%
44.63
38.71
37.00
37.50
32.95
34.87
33.33
31.60
29.69
27.56
27.22
26.06

%
52.78
42.50
37.50
44,29
40.63
27.08
38.46
38.89
37.50
27.78
42.50
38.71

%

37.10
27.78
38.57
40.00
44 .44
47.22
28.85
40.38
36.21
36.96
40.38
37.50

%
41.94
25.93
29.41
36.21
40.00
29.63
41.30
29.55
31.03
35.19
44.74
34.87



7. Kevin Botts 5-6 8. Mike Campbell 5-6

Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %
John Adams 23/ 40 6 46 13.04 Adam Rodriguez 39/40 18 76 2368
Adam Rodriguez 30/45 17 58 29.31 Frank Farley 41/39 24 72 33.33
Frank Farley 38/40 26 70 37.14 Ron Lipinski 42131 21 62 3387
Ron Lipinski 41/31 21 56 37.50 Merideth Judd 24/41 20 58 34.48
Merideth Judd 44/28 27 54 50.00 Archie Sexton 30/41 19 64 2969
Archie Sexton 4117 18 46 39.13 John Adams 43117 17 38 44.74
Gary Nakamoto 25/40 14 46 3043 David Montgomery 23/40 12 52 23.08
Mike Campbell 30/44 12 42 2857 Kevin Botts 44/30 16 42 38.10
David Montgomery 24/41 10 40 25.00 Howard Reed 34/42 15 56 26.79
Howard Reed 40/24 19 52 36.54 Charlie Mullins 41/18 24 56 42.86
Charlie Mullins _43/16 14 42 33.33 Gary Nakamoto 19/42 8 38 21.05

379 184 552 33.33 380 194 614 31.60
9. Archie Sexton 4-7 10 Charlie Mullins 3-8

Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %
David Montgomery 9/ 44 10 36 27.78 Ron Lipinski 28/41 11 54 20.37
Howard Reed 34/41 15 54 27.78 Merideth Judd 4/ 42 6 30 20.00
Charlie Mullins 10/ 40 7 46 1522 Archie Sexton 40/10 13 46 28.26
Gary Nakamoto 40129 25 58 43.10 John Adams 41/32 14 46 30.43
Mike Campbell 41/30 24 64 37.50 Adam Rodriguez 33/42 22 62 3548
Kevin Botts 17/41 10 46 21.74 Frank Farley 23/40 11 36 3056
Adam Rodriguez 43/38 22 64 34.38 Howard Reed 11/ 42 8 42 19.05
Ron Lipinski 42/38 24 84 37.50 David Montgomery 16/ 40 7 36 19.44
Merideth Judd 19/40 11 44 25.00 Gary Nakamoto 42/26 23 58 39.66
Frank Farley 24/42 12 46 26.09 Mike Campbell 18/41 17 56 30.36
John Adams _20/42 11 54 20.37 Kevin Boits 16/43 8 42 19.05

299 171 576 29.69 272 140 508 27.56
11.Jochn Adams 3-8 12Ron Lipinski 2-9

Opponent Score R Sh % Opponent Score R Sh %
Kevin Botts 40/23 14 46 3043 Charlie Muliins 41/28 16 54 2963
David Montgomery 22141 13 40 32.50 Gary Nakamoto 42/33 17 54 3148
Howard Reed 8/43 8 48 16.67 Mike Campbell 31/42 15 62 2419
Charlie Mullins 32/ 41 9 46 19.57 Kevin Botts 31/41 19 56 33.93
Gary Nakamoto 23/43 10 40 25.00 David Montgomery 11/ 40 4 32 1250
Mike Camphbell 17/ 43 9 38 2368 Howard Reed 15/ 41 4 38 10.53
Frank Farley 37/45 15 52 2885 Merideth Judd 3/42 4 24 1667
Adam Rodriguez 9/ 43 8 36 2222 Archie Sexton 38/42 22 64 34.38
Ron Lipinski 40/10 16 36 44.44 John Adams 10/ 40 9 36 25.00
Merideth Judd 17741 10 38 26.32 Adam Rodriguez 20041 11 46 23.91
Archie Sexton ~42/20 17 54 31.48 Frank Farley 25/44 14 52 26.92

287 129 474 27.22 - 267 135 518 26.06



