

Pos	Name	Entry %	Hcp	Card#	St	Won	Lost	Pts	Rgrs	HtH	Ovr%	Sh	R%
1.	Merideth Judd	41.09	0	310048	IN	10	1	437	216	0	3.54	484	44.63
2.	David Montgomery	39.42	0	200125	OK	9	2	423	192	0	0.71-	496	38.71
3.	Adam Rodriguez	41.74	0	130751	CO	8	3	433	222	0	4.74-	600	37.00
4.	Frank Farley	41.87	0	100118	AZ	6	5	433	234	0	4.37-	624	37.50
5.	Howard Reed	40.23	0	180343	KS	6	5	360	170	0	7.28-	516	32.95
6.	Gary Nakamoto	36.25	0	30965	CA	5	6	347	189	0	1.38-	542	34.87
7.	Kevin Botts	38.84	0	100105	AZ	5	6	379	184	0	5.51-	552	33.33
8.	Mike Campbell	38.39	0	170046	NE	5	6	380	194	0	6.79-	614	31.60
9.	Archie Sexton	41.44	0	310221	IN	4	7	299	171	0	11.75-	576	29.69
10.	Charlie Mullins	34.28	0	100046	AZ	3	8	272	140	0	6.72-	508	27.56
11.	John Adams	41.55	0	20080	OR	3	8	287	129	0	14.33-	474	27.22
12.	Ron Lipinski	42.96	0	100133	AZ	2	9	267	135	0	16.90-	518	26.06

1. Merideth Judd 10-1

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Howard Reed	40/20	21	46	45.65
Charlie Mullins	42/4	17	30	56.67
Gary Nakamoto	40/10	19	34	55.88
Mike Campbell	41/24	25	58	43.10
Kevin Botts	28/44	23	54	42.59
David Montgomery	43/21	19	48	39.58
Ron Lipinski	42/3	15	24	62.50
Frank Farley	40/33	21	52	40.38
Archie Sexton	40/19	15	44	34.09
John Adams	41/17	18	38	47.37
Adam Rodriguez	40/27	23	56	41.07
Total	437	216	484	44.63

2. David Montgomery 9-2

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Archie Sexton	44/9	19	36	52.78
John Adams	41/22	17	40	42.50
Adam Rodriguez	45/31	18	48	37.50
Frank Farley	42/37	31	70	44.29
Ron Lipinski	40/11	13	32	40.63
Merideth Judd	21/43	13	48	27.08
Mike Campbell	40/23	20	52	38.46
Charlie Mullins	40/16	14	36	38.89
Kevin Botts	41/24	15	40	37.50
Gary Nakamoto	24/41	15	54	27.78
Howard Reed	45/13	17	40	42.50
Total	423	192	496	38.71

3. Adam Rodriguez 8-3

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Mike Campbell	40/39	17	76	22.37
Kevin Botts	45/30	24	58	41.38
David Montgomery	31/45	13	48	27.08
Howard Reed	42/20	22	42	52.38
Charlie Mullins	42/33	22	62	35.48
Gary Nakamoto	41/19	24	54	44.44
Archie Sexton	38/43	20	64	31.25
John Adams	43/9	18	36	50.00
Frank Farley	43/34	23	58	39.66
Ron Lipinski	41/20	19	46	41.30
Merideth Judd	27/40	20	56	35.71
Total	433	222	600	37.00

4. Frank Farley 6-5

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Gary Nakamoto	34/42	23	62	37.10
Mike Campbell	39/41	20	72	27.78
Kevin Botts	40/38	27	70	38.57
David Montgomery	37/42	28	70	40.00
Howard Reed	45/34	24	54	44.44
Charlie Mullins	40/23	17	36	47.22
John Adams	45/37	15	52	28.85
Merideth Judd	33/40	21	52	40.38
Adam Rodriguez	34/43	21	58	36.21
Archie Sexton	42/24	17	46	36.96
Ron Lipinski	44/25	21	52	40.38
Total	433	234	624	37.50

5. Howard Reed 6-5

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Merideth Judd	20/40	15	46	32.61
Archie Sexton	41/34	17	54	31.48
John Adams	43/8	18	48	37.50
Adam Rodriguez	20/42	14	42	33.33
Frank Farley	34/45	20	54	37.04
Ron Lipinski	41/15	12	38	31.58
Charlie Mullins	42/11	16	42	38.10
Gary Nakamoto	40/22	18	44	40.91
Mike Campbell	42/34	16	56	28.57
Kevin Botts	24/40	16	52	30.77
David Montgomery	13/45	8	40	20.00
Total	360	170	516	32.95

6. Gary Nakamoto 5-6

Opponent	Score	R	Sh	%
Frank Farley	42/34	26	62	41.94
Ron Lipinski	33/42	14	54	25.93
Merideth Judd	10/40	10	34	29.41
Archie Sexton	29/40	21	58	36.21
John Adams	43/23	16	40	40.00
Adam Rodriguez	19/41	16	54	29.63
Kevin Botts	40/25	19	46	41.30
Howard Reed	22/40	13	44	29.55
Charlie Mullins	26/42	18	58	31.03
David Montgomery	41/24	19	54	35.19
Mike Campbell	42/19	17	38	44.74
Total	347	189	542	34.87

7. Kevin Botts 5-6

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
John Adams	23/ 40	6	46	13.04
Adam Rodriguez	30/ 45	17	58	29.31
Frank Farley	38/ 40	26	70	37.14
Ron Lipinski	41/ 31	21	56	37.50
Merideth Judd	44/ 28	27	54	50.00
Archie Sexton	41/ 17	18	46	39.13
Gary Nakamoto	25/ 40	14	46	30.43
Mike Campbell	30/ 44	12	42	28.57
David Montgomery	24/ 41	10	40	25.00
Howard Reed	40/ 24	19	52	36.54
Charlie Mullins	43/ 16	14	42	33.33
	379	184	552	33.33

9. Archie Sexton 4-7

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
David Montgomery	9/ 44	10	36	27.78
Howard Reed	34/ 41	15	54	27.78
Charlie Mullins	10/ 40	7	46	15.22
Gary Nakamoto	40/ 29	25	58	43.10
Mike Campbell	41/ 30	24	64	37.50
Kevin Botts	17/ 41	10	46	21.74
Adam Rodriguez	43/ 38	22	64	34.38
Ron Lipinski	42/ 38	24	64	37.50
Merideth Judd	19/ 40	11	44	25.00
Frank Farley	24/ 42	12	46	26.09
John Adams	20/ 42	11	54	20.37
	299	171	576	29.69

11. John Adams 3-8

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
Kevin Botts	40/ 23	14	46	30.43
David Montgomery	22/ 41	13	40	32.50
Howard Reed	8/ 43	8	48	16.67
Charlie Mullins	32/ 41	9	46	19.57
Gary Nakamoto	23/ 43	10	40	25.00
Mike Campbell	17/ 43	9	38	23.68
Frank Farley	37/ 45	15	52	28.85
Adam Rodriguez	9/ 43	8	36	22.22
Ron Lipinski	40/ 10	16	36	44.44
Merideth Judd	17/ 41	10	38	26.32
Archie Sexton	42/ 20	17	54	31.48
	287	129	474	27.22

8. Mike Campbell 5-6

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
Adam Rodriguez	39/ 40	18	76	23.68
Frank Farley	41/ 39	24	72	33.33
Ron Lipinski	42/ 31	21	62	33.87
Merideth Judd	24/ 41	20	58	34.48
Archie Sexton	30/ 41	19	64	29.69
John Adams	43/ 17	17	38	44.74
David Montgomery	23/ 40	12	52	23.08
Kevin Botts	44/ 30	16	42	38.10
Howard Reed	34/ 42	15	56	26.79
Charlie Mullins	41/ 18	24	56	42.86
Gary Nakamoto	19/ 42	8	38	21.05
	380	194	614	31.60

10. Charlie Mullins 3-8

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
Ron Lipinski	28/ 41	11	54	20.37
Merideth Judd	4/ 42	6	30	20.00
Archie Sexton	40/ 10	13	46	28.26
John Adams	41/ 32	14	46	30.43
Adam Rodriguez	33/ 42	22	62	35.48
Frank Farley	23/ 40	11	36	30.56
Howard Reed	11/ 42	8	42	19.05
David Montgomery	16/ 40	7	36	19.44
Gary Nakamoto	42/ 26	23	58	39.66
Mike Campbell	18/ 41	17	56	30.36
Kevin Botts	16/ 43	8	42	19.05
	272	140	508	27.56

12. Ron Lipinski 2-9

<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>R</u>	<u>Sh</u>	<u>%</u>
Charlie Mullins	41/ 28	16	54	29.63
Gary Nakamoto	42/ 33	17	54	31.48
Mike Campbell	31/ 42	15	62	24.19
Kevin Botts	31/ 41	19	56	33.93
David Montgomery	11/ 40	4	32	12.50
Howard Reed	15/ 41	4	38	10.53
Merideth Judd	3/ 42	4	24	16.67
Archie Sexton	38/ 42	22	64	34.38
John Adams	10/ 40	9	36	25.00
Adam Rodriguez	20/ 41	11	46	23.91
Frank Farley	25/ 44	14	52	26.92
	267	135	518	26.06